


0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Monday (June 12) - IGFA Front Pond
Sunny and Hot

Tuesday (June 13) - Tigertail and IGFA Marina
Sunny/Partly Cloudy

Wednesday (June 14) - Tradewinds Park
Overcast

Spotted Tilapia

Mayan Cichlid

Peacock Bass

Largemouth Bass

Gar

Blue Gill

Redear Sunfish

Oscar

Warmouth

Spotted Sunfish
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Freshwater Locations 

Species: 
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Monday (June 19) - IGFA Front
Rainy

Tuesday (June 20) - IGFA Marina and Front Pond
Hot and Sunny

Thursday (June 22) - TY Park
Hot and Sunny

Spotted Tilapia

Mayan Cichlid

Peacock Bass

Largemouth Bass

Gar

Blue Gill

Redear Sunfish

Oscar

Warmouth

Jaguar Guapote
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Freshwater Locations 

Species: 
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Monday (June 26) - IGFA Front Pond
Hot and Sunny

Tuesday (June 27) - Tigertail and IGFA Marina
Hot/Sunny with a Rain Storm

Thursday (June 28) - Vista View Park
Hot and Sunny - Storm Coming

Spotted Tilapia

Mayan Cichlid

Peacock Bass

Largemouth Bass

Gar

Blue Gill

Redear Sunfish

Oscar

Warmouth

Jaguar Guapote

Other
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Freshwater Locations 

Species: 

(Salvini Cichlid) 
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Monday (July 3) - IGFA Front Pond
Hot and Sunny

Spotted Tilapia

Mayan Cichlid

Peacock Bass

Largemouth Bass

Gar

Blue Gill

Redear Sunfish

Oscar

Warmouth

Jaguar GuapoteN
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Freshwater Location 

Species: 




